
Friday Program
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7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

Time

9:00 a.m.

Silver Oaks Room

10:00 a.m.

My First Con

Writers Stream

Writers StreamFree time area

Lunch

Room Preparation & general 
mucking around

Game Design 
Stream - 

Roleplaying

Game Design 
Stream - 

Board/Card 
Games

Corin Room

Bloggers Party

Dinner

Opening Ceromony

Wizards Hat Party

Park Room Board Room



Saturday Program

1 2

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Quiz

Time

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Corin Room

3 Hr Film 
Competion

Munchkin 
Competition

Balloon Twisting

Dealers

Time Capsule

Masquerade

WETA Studios Talk

7 Deadly Sins of 
SF&F Buffy

Dinner

Meeting Philippa 
Ballantine 

Dealers

Rowdy 
Tavern Songs

Cartoons

Steve Jackson

Russell Fitzpatrick

Silver Oaks Room

RenFaerie- Medievalism in 
Pop Culture

Draw Your Character

Lit Kick

Lunch

The BarPark Room



Sunday Program
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8:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Time

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

3 Hr Film 
Competition

Corin Room Park Room

Lunch

Auction

TV Theme Quiz

Steve Jackson - Q&A 
session

Munchkin 
Competition - Final

Silver Oaks Room

Do Women write 
Differently?

Lego Competition

Conspiracy 2 
Promotion

Banquet Dinner

Awards

Conclave Mystery Science Theater 3000 

Car Wars

Joss Whedon

Joan Vinge

Jim Frenkel

Tolkein after 9/11

Steve Jackson 
Product Promotion Erotic Fiction

Beginners guide to 
Anime

Kevin Maclean

Cartoons

Pre-Auction Viewing



Monday Program
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11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m. Dead Dog Party

Time

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

Silver Oaks Room

SFFANZ AGM & 2008 Con Bids/Voting

Closing Ceromony

The Bar


