Friday Program

Time	Silver Oa 1	ks Room 2	Corin Room	Park Room	Board Room
9:00 a.m.					
10:00 a.m.			Como Docim		
11:00 a.m.			Game Design Stream - Roleplaying		Writers Stream
12:00 p.m.					
1:00 p.m.	Lunch				
2:00 p.m.	Room Preparation & general mucking around		Game Design Stream - Board/Card Games	Free time area	Writers Stream
3:00 p.m.					
4:00 p.m.					
5:00 p.m.				My First Con	
6:00 p.m.			Dinner		
7:00 p.m.	Opening Ceromony				
8:00 p.m.	Wizards	Hat Party			
9:00 p.m.	Bloggers Party				

Saturday Program

Time	Silver Oaks		Corin Room	Park Room	The Bar
Tille	1	2	COIIII IXCOIII	T alk Room	The Dai
9:00 a.m.	Cartoons			3 Hr Film	
10:00 a.m.	RenFaerie- Medievalism in Pop Culture	Lit Kick	Dealers	Competion	
11:00 a.m.	Draw Your Character		Bodioio	Munchkin Competition	
12:00 p.m.	Quiz				
1:00 p.m.	Lunch				
2:00 p.m.	Steve Jack	Steve Jackson			
3:00 p.m.	Russell Fitzpatrick		Dealers	Balloon Twisting	Rowdy Tavern Songs
4:00 p.m.	WETA Studios Talk			Meeting Philippa Ballantine	
5:00 p.m.	7 Deadly Sins of SF&F	Buffy		Time Capsule	
6:00 p.m.			Dinner		
7:00 p.m.					
	Masquera				
8:00 p.m.					

Sunday Program

Time	Silver Oa	iks Room	Corin Room	Park Room	
Tille	1	2	COIIII KOOIII	Faik Kooiii	
9:00 a.m.	Cart	oons			
10:00 a.m.	Do Women write Differently?	Beginners guide to Anime		3 Hr Film Competition	
11:00 a.m.	Kevin Maclean	Pre-Auction Viewing	TV Theme Quiz	Munchkin	
12:00 p.m.	Auction		Steve Jackson - Q&A session	Competition - Final	
1:00 p.m.	Lunch				
2:00 p.m.	Joan Vinge				
3:00 p.m.	Jim Frenkel		Car Wars		
4:00 p.m.	Steve Jackson Product Promotion	Erotic Fiction		Lego Competition	
5:00 p.m.	Tolkein after 9/11	Conspiracy 2 Promotion	Joss Whedon		
6:00 p.m.					
7:00 p.m.	Banquet		Dinner		
8:00 p.m.	Awards				
9:00 p.m.	Awaius				
10:00 p.m.	Conclave Mystery Science Theater 3000				

Monday Program

Time	Silver Oa	The Bar		
Tille	1	2	THE Dal	
9:00 a.m.				
10:00 a.m.	SFFANZ AGM & 20			
11:00 a.m.	Closing C			
12:00 p.m.			Dead Dog Party	